The Company will provide labor and materials for the following System:

Western Security installed a Radio for monitoring the Old K-Mart - New Moffat County Courthouse Fire
Alarm Panel Firelite MS5UD for Sprinkler

Additional I)ror isions

The amount to be expended pursuant to this Agreement shall be One Thousand Six hundred Fifty and 00/100 cents
($1,650.00), subject to additions and deductions pursuant to authorized change orders. OWNER has la$'fully
appropriated an amount that is equal to or in excess of the compensation set forth herein, which amount shall
constitute the contract amount.

Non-Appropriation: